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0.68

0.01

0.43

1.08

Road
Start with BIG Loop

Take trail to State
Hospital

(cross the bridge over
Lloyd)

Enter State Hospital

After full loop head out
of park

R Lincoln Avenue

Total

0.59

1.27

1.28

1.71

2.78

Turn Next Road
L South Alvord
L 10.86 Boulevard
aturn 0.5 Around at Washington
Avenue
R 0.51 R Lincoln Avenue
L. 0.87 L into State Hospital
S 0028 Follow trail back to

' Wesselman's

Total

3.64

4.14

4.65
5.51

5.79



