Turn	Next	Road	Total
S	0	Start with BIG Loop	0
S	0.59	Take trail to State Hospital	0.59
S	0.68	(cross the bridge over Lloyd)	1.27
S	0.01	Enter State Hospital	1.28
R	0.43	After full loop head out of park	1.71
R	1.08	R Lincoln Avenue	2.78

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.86	L South Alvord Boulevard	3.64
uturn	0.5	Around at Washington Avenue	4.14
R	0.51	R Lincoln Avenue	4.65
L	0.87	L into State Hospital	5.51
S	0.28	Follow trail back to Wesselman's	5.79